
tasting menu

Beef in green sauce with sweet and

sour onions

50

+ wine pairing 21

Semifreddo with amaretti

biscuits

Dry-aged beef tortelli, melted

butter and agretti 

Beef cheek, sweet potato cream

and spinach 

Tenerina cake

47

+ wine pairing 20

Tasting menus are to be considered for all guests at the table 

Lavarello confit with Storo

polenta and marinated fennel

Bigoli with lake sardines

Leek and turnip top strudel

with Vezzena cream 

Roter Malvasier, 2020 -Vigneti delle

dolomiti i.g.t.- In Der Eben -BZ-

Rena, 2019 -Trentino d.o.c.- Agraria

Riva del Garda -TN-

Tre Cesure, 2016 -Trentino d.o.c.- Longariva

-TN- 

Massenza Rosso, 2020 -Vigneti delle dolomiti i.g.t.-

Francesco Poli -TN-

Merlino, 20/07 -Rosso fortificato

Pojer & Sandri -TN- 

Traminer Aromatico, 2022 -Vigneti delle

dolomiti i.g.t.- Pojer & Sandri -TN- 

L’Aura, 2020 -Vigneti delle dolomiti i.g.t.-

Pedrotti -TN- 

Folada, 2022 -Vigneti delle dolomiti i.g.t.-

Pisoni -TN-

NORix PUCCI



TO BEGIN 

TO FOLLOW 

Lake cicheti and 'Millenario' EVO oil Maso Bòtes for 2 people

Beef in green sauce with sweet and sour onions

Mixed cold cuts, cheeses, and sweet and sour pickles for 2 people

Leek and turnip tops strudel with Vezzena cream 

Grüner Veltliner, 2019 -Alto Adige Mitterberg i.g.t.- Garlider -BZ- 

Roter Malvasier, 2020 -Vigneti delle dolomiti i.g.t.- In Der Eben -BZ-

Lagrein rosè, 2022 –Alto adige d.o.c.- Rottensteiner -BZ-

13

36

32

14
Folada, 2022 -Vigneti delle dolomiti i.g.t.- Pisoni -TN-

TO CONTINUE 

Ricotta and orange gnocchi, smoked char with apple wood

Asparagus risotto with 65° egg

Dry-aged beef tortelli, melted butter and agretti

Traminer Aromatico, 2022 -Vigneti delle dolomiti i.g.t.- Pojer & Sandri -TN- 

Racina’, 2020 -Salina bianco i.g.t.- Salvatore D’Amico -ME-

L’insolito, 2020 -Vigneti delle dolomiti i.g.t.- Maso Caliari -TN-

14

13

16

14
Massenza Rosso, 2020 - Vineyards of the Dolomites IGT - Francesco Poli -

TN

Dry aged HQ beef T-bone steak

Grilled char, beetroot and shiitake mushrooms

Beef cheek (cbt), sweet potato cream and spinach

Confit whitefish with sturgeon polenta and marinated fennel

Collemassari, 2019 bio -Montecucco rosso riserva d.o.c.- Collemassari -GR-

Roccolo del Durlo, 2022 -Soave classico d.o.c.- Le Battistelle -VR-

Tre Cesure, 2016 -Trentino d.o.c.- Longariva -TN- 

22

per 100 grams 6,8

21

20
L’Aura, 2020 -Vigneti delle dolomiti i.g.t.- Pedrotti -TN- 

Bigoli with lake sardines

5,50

4,00

6,50

4,00

5,00

7,50

6,50

4.50

5,00

7,00

5,00

5,50

Side dishes

Selection of cheeses

Cover charge 

4,50/7,5 

17

2

Try tasting a wine blindfolded, in a black glass


